Data Sheet
© 2010 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 8
Cisco SRP 500 Series Services Ready Platforms
Flexible, Cost-Effective Customer Premises Equipment for Small Business
Part of the Cisco Small Business Pro Series
Demand for managed services is expected to grow dramatically over the next four years, with small businesses--
those with fewer than 100 employees--expected to make up more than half of this market opportunity. These
companies may have complex IT needs but generally don’t have the technical staff or expertise needed to keep up.

● TBR21
Environmental operating range ● Operating temperature: 32 to 104°F (0 to 40°C)
● Non-operating temperature: -22 to 158ºF (-30 to 70ºC)
● Operating humidity: 5 to 95% non-condensing
● Noise level (max): silent
● On premise only, restricted access area, permanent ground required, only to be serviced/installed by
trained professionals.
Cisco Services
As part of the Cisco Small Business Pro Series, the Cisco SRP 500 Series Services Ready Platforms are supported
by professionals in Cisco Small Business Support Center locations worldwide who are specifically trained to
understand small businesses. The Cisco Small Business Support Community, an online forum, enables small
business customers to collaborate with their peers to get answers and solve problems.
Table 6. SRP 500 Ordering Information
Part Number  Description
Ethernet
SRP521W-K9-G1 SRP 521W, FE WAN, 802.11n FCC, 2FXS/1FXO, US power
SRP521W-K9-G5 SRP 521W, FE WAN, 802.11n ETSI, 2FXS/1FXO, EU/UK power
SRP521W-K9-G4 SRP 521W, FE WAN, 802.11n non-FCC, 2FXS/1FXO, ANZ power
ADSL2/2+
SRP526W-K9-G5 SRP 526W, ADSL2+ Annex B, 802.11n ETSI, 2FXS/1FXO, EU/UK power
SRP527W-K9-G1 SRP 527W, ADSL2+ Annex A, 802.11n FCC, 2FXS/1FXO, US power
SRP527W-K9-G4 SRP 527W, ADSL2+ Annex A, 802.11n non-FCC, 2FXS/1FXO, ANZ power
SRP527W-K9-G5 SRP 527W, ADSL2+ Annex A, 802.11n ETSI, 2FXS/1FXO, EU/UK power
Printed in USA C78-550712-02 03/10
© 2010 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 8 of 8